
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.8 265.0 0

2 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 165.0 255.0 0

3 Landon Dody Council Grove 164.0 235.0 0

4 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 164.0 220.0 0

5 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 162.0 205.0 0

6 Payton Dye Cimarron High School 164.0 205.0 0

7 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 200.0 0

8 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 195.0 0

9 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.3 175.0 0

10 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 164.2 175.0 0

11 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 175.0 0

12 Jace  Wren Caney Valley 162.4 155.0 0

13 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.9 155.0 0

14 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 158.0 145.0 0

15 Michael  Robertson Jackson Heights High School 163.0 135.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 164.0 495.0 0

2 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 355.0 0

3 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.8 350.0 0

4 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 315.0 0

5 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 164.0 315.0 0

6 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 162.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 165.0 295.0 0

8 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.9 290.0 0

9 Payton Dye Cimarron High School 164.0 285.0 0

10 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 285.0 0

11 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 164.2 275.0 0

12 Jace  Wren Caney Valley 162.4 250.0 0

13 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 158.0 230.0 0

14 Michael  Robertson Jackson Heights High School 163.0 230.0 0

15 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.3 225.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 164.0 315.0 0

2 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 235.0 0

3 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 230.0 0

4 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.8 225.0 0

5 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.9 225.0 0

6 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 162.0 205.0 0

7 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 164.0 205.0 0

8 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 205.0 0

9 Payton Dye Cimarron High School 164.0 195.0 0

10 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 165.0 190.0 0

11 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 164.2 175.0 0

12 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 158.0 170.0 0

13 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.3 165.0 0

14 Jace  Wren Caney Valley 162.4 155.0 0

15 Michael  Robertson Jackson Heights High School 163.0 135.0 0



Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 164.0 1045.0 10

2 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.8 840.0 8

3 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 780.0 6

4 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 161.8 750.0 4

5 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 164.0 740.0 2

6 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 165.0 740.0 1

7 Terrence Lowry Neodesha High School 162.0 710.0 0

8 Payton Dye Cimarron High School 164.0 685.0 0

9 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 164.9 670.0 0

10 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 665.0 0

11 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 164.2 625.0 0

12 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.3 565.0 0

13 Jace  Wren Caney Valley 162.4 560.0 0

14 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 158.0 545.0 0

15 Michael  Robertson Jackson Heights High School 163.0 500.0 0


